DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
BANK RECONCILIATION
DECEMBER 2018

BANK
CITIZENS BANK CHECKING BANK BALANCE
PLUS INVESTMENTS
BANK ERROR
LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS PR
LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS AP
LESS ACH - OHIO TAX
LESS ACH - HEALTH/LIFE/FSA - DEC.
LESS ACH - CERS- DECEMBER
LESS ACH - FEDERAL HEALTH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE (FICA/MED CREDIT)

TOTAL BANK

CASH PER BOOKS (MUNIS)
GENERAL FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
BUILDING FUND
CONSTRUCTION FUND
DEBT SERVICE FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND
DAYCARE

TOTAL BOOKS

DIFFERENCE

MUNIS RECONCILIATION
BEGINNING BALANCE
PLUS VOIDED CHECK PRIOR MONTH
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PAYROLL

ENDING BALANCE

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE ACCOUNT
OF THE FINANCIAL CONDITION OF THE DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT.

Sk Aed i

$2,671,877.65
$425,230.00

($104,951.12)
($145,226.38)
($525.06)
($15,904.98)
($29,697.31)
$0.00
$56.01

$2,700,858.81

$2,520,456.76
($67,721.69)
$44,512.43
$38,750.00
$69,343.41
$23,488.34
$0.00
$68,676.12
$3,353.44

$2,700,858.81

$0.00

$1,368,393.87
$74.76
$2,123,608.33

($203,774.59)
($587,443.56)

$2,700,858.81
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